
Tax Summary
 Keep for your records

Name(s)

Federal Adjusted Gross Income
Louisiana income  (Form 540B only)
Federal tax liability
Allowable deductions (Form 540B only)
Louisiana taxable income
Louisiana income tax
Nonrefundable Credits
Net Louisiana income tax and

consumer use tax
Withholding, payments, and 

refundable credits
Balance due before interest and penalties
Interest and penalties
Balance due after interest and penalties
Refund due before donations and START
Donations( not including Start Program)
START Program
Amount credited to next year’s tax
Refund due to you after donations and

START

2023

0.

0.

0.

42,687.

3,239.
29,412.

766.
29,412.

GIRI MADHAV POTTURI

254.

254.

0.

766.

1,020.


