Tax Summary ► Keep for your records

GIRI MADHAV POTTURI	
Federal Adjusted Gross Income	42,687.
Louisiana income (Form 540B only)	29,412.
Federal tax liability	3,239.
Allowable deductions (Form 540B only)	0.
Louisiana taxable income	29,412.
Louisiana income tax	766.
Nonrefundable Credits	
Net Louisiana income tax and	
consumer use tax	766.
Withholding, payments, and	1 000
refundable credits Balance due before interest and penalties	1,020.
Interest and penalties	<u> </u>
Balance due after interest and penalties	
Refund due before donations and START	254.
Donations( not including Start Program)	0
START Program	
Amount credited to next year's tax	0.
Refund due to you after donations and	
START	254.